
 
Palace Fields Halton Hospital
Weston The Cross
Runcorn High Street Bus Station

3D
1028
1042
1056

3D 3D 3D
1128

Then
at

28
until

1428
1142 42 1442
1156 56 1456

3D
1528
1542
1556

 
Runcorn RUNCORN HIGH STREET- STAND C
Weston The Cross
Palace Fields Halton Lea North
Palace Fields Halton Hospital

3D
1000
1010
1024
1026

3D 3D 3D
1100 Then

at
these
mins

00 past
each
hour
until

1500
1110 10 1510
1124 24 1524
1126 26 1526

3D
1600
1610
1624
1626

3D Halton Hospital to Runcorn High Street

via Weston Village - Valid from Sunday, January 21, 2024 to Tuesday, March 11, 2025

Sunday - Runcorn High Street Bus Station

Sunday - Palace Fields Halton Hospital


	Sunday - Runcorn High Street Bus Station
	Sunday - Palace Fields Halton Hospital

