3D Halton Hospital to Runcorn High Street

via Weston Village - Valid from Sunday, January 21, 2024 to Tuesday, March 11, 2025

Sunday - Runcorn High Street Bus Station

	3D	3D		3D		3D	3D	
Palace Fields Halton Hospital		1128		28			1528	
Weston The Cross	1042	1142	Then at	42	until	1442	1542	
Runcorn High Street Bus Statio				56			1556	

Sunday - Palace Fields Halton Hospital

	3D	3D		3D		3D	3D
Runcorn RUNCORN HIGH STREET- STAND (Weston The Cross	1000	1100	Then	00	nast	1500	1600
Weston The Cross	1010	1110	at	10	each	1510	1610
Palace Fields Halton Lea North			these				
Palace Fields Halton Hospital	1026	1126	mins	26	until	1526	1626